
BIB First	
  Name Surname Nationality Gender YOB FIS	
  CODE Category Best	
  Run
1 600 Melvin SELIBERG SWE M 2010 Grom	
  Men 76
2 580 Liam RICHARDS NZL M 2008 2538311 Grom	
  Men 61,67
3 587 Giovanni	
  Marco MIOTTO ITA M 2009 2539290 Grom	
  Men 61
4 589 Tim EGGER SUI M 2008 2538251 Grom	
  Men 59
5 581 Jakub KOULA CZE M 2008 2538242 Grom	
  Men 55,67
6 578 Lennart BONDARENKO GER M 2008 2538453 Grom	
  Men 54,33
7 584 Sandro CECH	
  BARBOT FRA M 2008 2538728 Grom	
  Men 50,33
8 586 Laurin VOLGGER ITA M 2008 2538760 Grom	
  Men 46,33
9 590 Isaiah SCHILTER SUI M 2008 2539159 Grom	
  Men 46
10 599 Jakub SKLENAR SUI M 2009 Grom	
  Men 44,67
11 579 Ramon ZINI ITA M 2008 2539459 Grom	
  Men 43,67
12 592 Lilo ITIER FRA M 2009 Grom	
  Men 42,33
13 585 Zachary LEVI USA M 2008 2539456 Grom	
  Men 42
14 588 Cooper BREEN NZL M 2009 2539047 Grom	
  Men 41,33
15 598 Tim LEUENBERGER SUI M 2009 Grom	
  Men 35
16 596 Bailey BUCHAN GBR M 2008 Grom	
  Men 32,67
17 593 Titouan BERTHONNEAU FRA M 2009 Grom	
  Men 31
18 604 Palmer PARISH GBR M 2009 Grom	
  Men 29,33
19 594 Ferdinand BELLET FRA M 2010 Grom	
  Men 14,67
20 582 Noe FRACHON FRA M 2008 2538335 Grom	
  Men 10,33
DNS 591 Adrien CASTILLAN FRA M 2009 Grom	
  Men
DNS 595 Martin BOTEF-­‐WALLACE FRA M 2010 Grom	
  Men

BIB First	
  Name Surname Nationality Gender YOB FIS	
  CODE Category
1 602 William	
   BOSTADLOEKKEN NOR M 2005 2537377 Rookie	
  Men 95,67
2 601 Bendik	
  Horgen RASMUSSEN NOR M 2005 2535440 Rookie	
  Men 89,33
3 607 Jeremy BOISTON FRA M 2005 2537630 Rookie	
  Men 82,67
4 612 Viktor	
  Alexander MAKSYAGIN SUI M 2007 2537800 Rookie	
  Men 82,33
5 637 Jaakko KOSKINEN FIN M 2006 2538709 Rookie	
  Men 80,67
6 628 Noa ROCHE	
   FRA M 2006 2538643 Rookie	
  Men 80
7 614 Clement NAUDIN FRA M 2006 2538328 Rookie	
  Men 79,67
8 619 Aimo MANDELIN FIN M 2006 2538704 Rookie	
  Men 78,67
9 622 Petr MULLER CZE M 2006 2537500 Rookie	
  Men 73,33
10 603 Loris RUDIGIER AUT M 2006 2537817 Rookie	
  Men 73
11 638 Keito TOMIKAWA JPN M 2006 2538259 Rookie	
  Men 72,67
12 611 Tim AUFDERMAUER SUI M 2006 2537680 Rookie	
  Men 72,33
13 608 Theodor SKARPNORD NOR M 2007 2537870 Rookie	
  Men 71,67
14 647 Alois PANCHAUD SUI M 2007 2538460 Rookie	
  Men 70,33
15 615 Clement FOUR FRA M 2005 2537818 Rookie	
  Men 65,33
16 605 Matis CRETTENAND SUI M 2005 2535035 Rookie	
  Men 63
17 623 Stefan HEISS AUT M 2005 2537479 Rookie	
  Men 60,33
18 610 Elias	
  Trillhus KJAEMPERUD NOR M 2006 2537215 Rookie	
  Men 60
19 606 Sven VOGEL SUI M 2006 2536759 Rookie	
  Men 59,33
20 617 Eliasz KISZKA CZE M 2007 2538243 Rookie	
  Men 58,67
21 618 Stefan SOROKIN EST M 2005 2538730 Rookie	
  Men 53,67
22 609 Henrik BRAATEN NOR M 2006 2538410 Rookie	
  Men 52,67
23 631 Ylan LEJEUNE FRA M 2006 2538494 Rookie	
  Men 52
24 634 Marco KLOETZL AUT M 2007 2537966 Rookie	
  Men 50,67
25 635 Noa MACGEORGE SUI M 2005 2537183 Rookie	
  Men 50
26 613 Rui ITO JPN M 2005 2535721 Rookie	
  Men 49
27 639 Mathis DEJARDIN FRA M 2006 2539337 Rookie	
  Men 48,67
28 633 Birk SNEEN NOR M 2006 2537247 Rookie	
  Men 48,33
29 641 Samuel PATTIS ITA M 2006 2538903 Rookie	
  Men 47,67
30 642 Tommaso SANINO ITA M 2006 2539331 Rookie	
  Men 45
31 630 Nils SALAMIN SUI M 2006 2537824 Rookie	
  Men 43,67
32 632 Jules FOUR FRA M 2007 2538625 Rookie	
  Men 42,33
33 636 Jakob BUCHMEIER AUT M 2005 2537820 Rookie	
  Men 38,33
34 629 Edgar COLOMBET FRA M 2007 2538652 Rookie	
  Men 37
35 643 Riccardo BASSO ITA M 2006 2538402 Rookie	
  Men 36,67
36 640 Timothee HARZO FRA M 2007 2539454 Rookie	
  Men 36,33
37 625 Aurelien COUBES SUI M 2007 2537683 Rookie	
  Men 33,33
38 645 Loris WEBER SUI M 2006 2539169 Rookie	
  Men 32,33
39 646 Matheo CHARRIERE SUI M 2006 2535892 Rookie	
  Men 32
40 650 Giorgio SILVESTRI ITA M 2007 2539419 Rookie	
  Men 31,33
41 621 Albert CHAPUIS FRA M 2005 2537769 Rookie	
  Men 30,67
42 644 Luca BERNABEI ITA M 2007 2539420 Rookie	
  Men 29,67
43 627 Noe WEBER SUI M 2005 2535228 Rookie	
  Men 29,33
44 626 Silvan BORRA SUI M 2005 2537682 Rookie	
  Men 27,33
45 624 Haakon	
  Leonard	
  AagesenTOFTE NOR M 2006 2537248 Rookie	
  Men 27
46 649 Jakob LUNDE NOR M 2006 Rookie	
  Men 17,67
47 620 Emil SCHOLZ GER M 2007 2539257 Rookie	
  Men 10,33
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DNS 616 Isak SELVEN NOR M 2006 2537346 Rookie	
  Men
DNS 648 Aron AXE NOR M 2006 Rookie	
  Men

BIB First	
  Name Surname Nationality Gender YOB FIS	
  CODE Category Best	
  Run
1 602 William	
   BOSTADLOEKKEN NOR M 2005 2537377 Rookie	
  Men 95,67
2 601 Bendik	
  Horgen RASMUSSEN NOR M 2005 2535440 Rookie	
  Men 89,33
3 607 Jeremy BOISTON FRA M 2005 2537630 Rookie	
  Men 82,67
4 612 Viktor	
  Alexander MAKSYAGIN SUI M 2007 2537800 Rookie	
  Men 82,33
5 637 Jaakko KOSKINEN FIN M 2006 2538709 Rookie	
  Men 80,67
6 628 Noa ROCHE	
   FRA M 2006 2538643 Rookie	
  Men 80
7 614 Clement NAUDIN FRA M 2006 2538328 Rookie	
  Men 79,67
8 619 Aimo MANDELIN FIN M 2006 2538704 Rookie	
  Men 78,67
9 600 Melvin SELIBERG SWE M 2010 Grom	
  Men 76
10 622 Petr MULLER CZE M 2006 2537500 Rookie	
  Men 73,33
11 603 Loris RUDIGIER AUT M 2006 2537817 Rookie	
  Men 73
12 638 Keito TOMIKAWA JPN M 2006 2538259 Rookie	
  Men 72,67
13 611 Tim AUFDERMAUER SUI M 2006 2537680 Rookie	
  Men 72,33
14 608 Theodor SKARPNORD NOR M 2007 2537870 Rookie	
  Men 71,67
15 647 Alois PANCHAUD SUI M 2007 2538460 Rookie	
  Men 70,33
16 615 Clement FOUR FRA M 2005 2537818 Rookie	
  Men 65,33
17 605 Matis CRETTENAND SUI M 2005 2535035 Rookie	
  Men 63
18 580 Liam RICHARDS NZL M 2008 2538311 Grom	
  Men 61,67
19 587 Giovanni	
  Marco MIOTTO ITA M 2009 2539290 Grom	
  Men 61
20 623 Stefan HEISS AUT M 2005 2537479 Rookie	
  Men 60,33
21 610 Elias	
  Trillhus KJAEMPERUD NOR M 2006 2537215 Rookie	
  Men 60
22 606 Sven VOGEL SUI M 2006 2536759 Rookie	
  Men 59,33
23 589 Tim EGGER SUI M 2008 2538251 Grom	
  Men 59
24 617 Eliasz KISZKA CZE M 2007 2538243 Rookie	
  Men 58,67
25 581 Jakub KOULA CZE M 2008 2538242 Grom	
  Men 55,67
26 578 Lennart BONDARENKO GER M 2008 2538453 Grom	
  Men 54,33
27 618 Stefan SOROKIN EST M 2005 2538730 Rookie	
  Men 53,67
28 609 Henrik BRAATEN NOR M 2006 2538410 Rookie	
  Men 52,67
29 631 Ylan LEJEUNE FRA M 2006 2538494 Rookie	
  Men 52
30 634 Marco KLOETZL AUT M 2007 2537966 Rookie	
  Men 50,67
31 584 Sandro CECH	
  BARBOT FRA M 2008 2538728 Grom	
  Men 50,33
32 635 Noa MACGEORGE SUI M 2005 2537183 Rookie	
  Men 50
33 613 Rui ITO JPN M 2005 2535721 Rookie	
  Men 49
34 639 Mathis DEJARDIN FRA M 2006 2539337 Rookie	
  Men 48,67
35 633 Birk SNEEN NOR M 2006 2537247 Rookie	
  Men 48,33
36 641 Samuel PATTIS ITA M 2006 2538903 Rookie	
  Men 47,67
37 586 Laurin VOLGGER ITA M 2008 2538760 Grom	
  Men 46,33
38 590 Isaiah SCHILTER SUI M 2008 2539159 Grom	
  Men 46
39 642 Tommaso SANINO ITA M 2006 2539331 Rookie	
  Men 45
40 599 Jakub SKLENAR SUI M 2009 Grom	
  Men 44,67
41 579 Ramon ZINI ITA M 2008 2539459 Grom	
  Men 43,67
42 630 Nils SALAMIN SUI M 2006 2537824 Rookie	
  Men 43,67
43 592 Lilo ITIER FRA M 2009 Grom	
  Men 42,33
44 632 Jules FOUR FRA M 2007 2538625 Rookie	
  Men 42,33
45 585 Zachary LEVI USA M 2008 2539456 Grom	
  Men 42
46 588 Cooper BREEN NZL M 2009 2539047 Grom	
  Men 41,33
47 636 Jakob BUCHMEIER AUT M 2005 2537820 Rookie	
  Men 38,33
48 629 Edgar COLOMBET FRA M 2007 2538652 Rookie	
  Men 37
49 643 Riccardo BASSO ITA M 2006 2538402 Rookie	
  Men 36,67
50 640 Timothee HARZO FRA M 2007 2539454 Rookie	
  Men 36,33
51 598 Tim LEUENBERGER SUI M 2009 Grom	
  Men 35
52 625 Aurelien COUBES SUI M 2007 2537683 Rookie	
  Men 33,33
53 596 Bailey BUCHAN GBR M 2008 Grom	
  Men 32,67
54 645 Loris WEBER SUI M 2006 2539169 Rookie	
  Men 32,33
55 646 Matheo CHARRIERE SUI M 2006 2535892 Rookie	
  Men 32
56 650 Giorgio SILVESTRI ITA M 2007 2539419 Rookie	
  Men 31,33
57 593 Titouan BERTHONNEAU FRA M 2009 Grom	
  Men 31
58 621 Albert CHAPUIS FRA M 2005 2537769 Rookie	
  Men 30,67
59 644 Luca BERNABEI ITA M 2007 2539420 Rookie	
  Men 29,67
60 604 Palmer PARISH GBR M 2009 Grom	
  Men 29,33
61 627 Noe WEBER SUI M 2005 2535228 Rookie	
  Men 29,33
62 626 Silvan BORRA SUI M 2005 2537682 Rookie	
  Men 27,33
63 624 Haakon	
  Leonard	
  AagesenTOFTE NOR M 2006 2537248 Rookie	
  Men 27
64 649 Jakob LUNDE NOR M 2006 Rookie	
  Men 17,67
65 594 Ferdinand BELLET FRA M 2010 Grom	
  Men 14,67
66 582 Noe FRACHON FRA M 2008 2538335 Grom	
  Men 10,33
67 620 Emil SCHOLZ GER M 2007 2539257 Rookie	
  Men 10,33
68 602 William	
   BOSTADLOEKKEN NOR M 2005 2537377 Rookie	
  Men 9,67
DNS 591 Adrien CASTILLAN FRA M 2009 Grom	
  Men 0
DNS 595 Martin BOTEF-­‐WALLACE FRA M 2010 Grom	
  Men 0
DNS 616 Isak SELVEN NOR M 2006 2537346 Rookie	
  Men 0
DNS 648 Aron AXE NOR M 2006 Rookie	
  Men 0

OVERALL	
  MEN


